Last Name

Sailing/Yacht Club

Sail
Number

Membership
Type

Eric
Boris
Helena
Alain
Laurent
Jonas
Aymeric
Jens
Stratos
Ezio
Rudi
Tal
Stane
Igor
Nevenka
Petros
Irek
John

Matic

Uros
Matej
Jonas
Janko
Matjaz
Matjaz
Uros
Miro
Zeljko

Christos

Julian

Peter

Bouillet
Brovinsky
Burger
Cadre
Chapalain
Davidson Vitell
de Parseval
Eimecke
Efthyvoulidis
Ferin
Frantar
Golan
Hafner
Horvat
Jerant
Katsareas
Kutyla
Langvall

Meza

Meza
Pegan
Petrelius
Pristuszek
Puh

Rojc
Sever
Skorjanc

Srdoc

Valavanis
Waldburger

Zizmond

Chateauguay Watersport Center

Zoo Station Velenje

Centre Nautique Castelnaudary

CV Blanes

KSSS

Cercle Nautique Villers sur Mer
NOATH

NCTH Nautical Club of Thessaloniki

Nyack Boat Club

Zoo Station Velenje

Ulica bratov Komel 41

Zoo Station Velenje

Nautical Club Thermaikos Coast
Baza Mragowo

Varbergs Segelsallskap

Zoo Station Velenje

Zoo Station Velenje
JK Pirat Portoroz
Halmstads Segelsallskap

Zoo Station Velenje

Zoo Station Velenje
Zoo Station Velenje
Zoo Station Velenje

DSNM Volosko

NAOKTH
Zoo Station Velenje

Zoo Station Velenje

CAN-10

SLO-41

SLO-65

FRA-1131

ESP-29

SWE-78

FRA-4925

GRE-7

ITA-369

ISR-111

SLO-47

SLO

SLO-41

GRE-17

POL-92

SWE-305

SLO-121

SLO-65

SLO-111

SWE-307

SLO-333

SLO-87

SLO-21

SLO-
74442

SLO-87

CRO-101

GRE-2

SUI-067

SLO-77

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Base

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Base

Owner
Base

Owner
Owner
Owner

Youth

Owner
Supportive
Base
Supportive
Owner
Owner
Base
Owner

Base

Owner

Base

Supportive



